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Lee Kendall Funeral Services Conducted in Redondo Beach
I Cemetery.

were conduct- ! Kociation, chairman of the Snlvn-j adrmi. whore he attended schools I T?itrs were condin'ted from St. 
ed Tuesday for LeRoy Mentor • tion Army advisory hoard, chair-j through junior college. He open- Andrews Presbyterian Church. 
Kendall of 503 Calle Mayor man of tjlp s°uth B*>' Roy Scout ed the Kendall Chevrolet Ajcency ; with burial in Pacific Crest 
„ ., ,,.'.. 'U'ounril, chairman of the South'in Redondo in J9-14. Hollywood Riviera. ! Ray branrh of (hp Rp(i CroMfl ___———————————

T'ee Kendall. an automobile, an(i was a leader in Community 
dealer in Redondo Beach 16, Chest and YMCA work. 
years, died Saturday in UCLA j Mr. Kendall had been preai- 
Medical Center, leaving his wife, {j en t of the Redondo Chamber of 
Maxine, and -two children, Mike,! Commerce and Rotary Huh. He 
21, and Carof Lee, 16. j wag a member of the Elk's lodjre.

He had been a director of the He won the Junior Chamber's 
Southern California Motor Car distinguished-service a w a r.d in 
Dealers Association,'president of j 1048. 
the Bay District Car Dealers As-1 He was born in 1^08 in Pas-

STATE LAW
AUTO INSURANCE, $9,50 up. Pay  »
*ou drive. Cut rate also minor*. Str- 
vcemen 50?'s. Csncfled, r*fu**d and
*s^ignpft riskv Fast service. No rtxi 
tape. 100« Seoulveda Blvd. (Hwv. (01). 
Manhattan Rpacrt. FRontier 2-A590.

JAMES WHITI CO.

New Openings in Photo Classes

CARPETS  Mort Zimmer, 
Carpet Town outlet h«r«,

manager of new huge 
itancls in front of of w

selection of floor coverings, purchase 
hich was made possible by merger.

Openings in the adult photo­ 
graphy class have been an­ 
nounced by TJ. E. Collins, prin­ 
cipal of Torrance Evening: High 
School.

Available to anyone over 18 
the clH»s is held at Torrance 
Hijrh School, 2200 W. Carson St., 
Monday evoninjtn from 7 io 9:30, 
wilh Paul Comon »« instructor.

Th»» course includp« color and 
black - and - white photography 
with instruction on cameras, l«»n- 
*PS, exposure nirters, films, fil- 

and flccpf«sori»>s.
Students participate in

onstrationn of night shots, close- 
ups, portraits, flash and flood 
lighting, and study composition, 
color harmony, and balance. In­ 
dividual crifieism and evaluation 
of color» slides are features of 
the class.

Students may register «t any 
meeting1 of HIP class. .

Many of the greatest writers | 
of ancient Rome wore horn in i 
Spain. SOIIPCH, Martial, and 
Quintillian came from Spain, 
once a flourishing province of 
tho Roman Umpire. i

Ym/'ll he pleasantly surprised at the "Differenct Specialization Makes''
QC/^UCT 1C "ESPECIALLY TRAINED"
^9 ESI^g^ Bm Eli I l^sF • • • Permanent Wavers

It is Wiser To Care— 
Than To Repair!!

WHY TAKE CHANCES WITH YOUR HAIR?
Visit the shop for "PARTICULAR WOMEN" . . . where Quality

MEETS Price . . . No Appointment Neededl
* WE WELCOME EVENING WORK! *

Open 8 a.m. to Midnight 
OUR FAMOUS BUDGET COLD WAVES    

Complttt 9.
01 Complttt

«. B 1000 $750
Trlplt Oil

featuring Helene Curtis   Rayette   Gabrieleen
WE WAVE IT BETTER AND SAVE YOU MONEYI 

MONEY SAVERS

T.P.

200°750 R *o I30° SQ50
I Emulsion 0 Vita Curl 8Uach»H

12"

Torranct 1115 Sartori Av«. FA 8-9930 
(Ntxt door to Mode-O Day)

&'orv Permanent Wave Shops
Ingltwood 207 N. Market OR 1-9480 

(3 Doors North of Rtgtnt)

••••••••*«•«••••••••

NOW HEAR THIS

MR. LEE WILLIAMS 
Sifvertone Consultant

Sean breaks the price barrier 
on hearing aid glasses. Let 
me show you the new Silver- 
tone Quality Hearing Aid 
Glasses at an amazingly low 
price.

Only 15995

Batttrits, acc*s*orit< and »trv- 
ic« for almost all mak*« of 
hearing aid.

FREE htaring test and consul* 
tation in th* privacy of your 
homt or in our air conditioned 
office.

SILVERTONE GUARANTEE 
Satisfaction guarantatd with 
your Silvtrtont Hearing Aid 
er your money back.

S«ar», Roebuck and Co. 
Hawthorne at Sapulvada* 
Silvertone Hearing Service

Carpet Town 
Opens Outlet 
in Torrance

A new Carpet Town store 
opens today in Torranre to serve 
the South Bay area with all the 
selection aid values made fa­ 
mous by its predecessor fii-m, the 
All State Carpet Company.

The new store is located In 
the company's building, 3822 Se- 
pulveda at Hawthorne.

With the opening of the new 
Torrance store, it was announced 
that Carpet Town has now taken 
over all the stores and inventory 
of All State Carpet Co., one of 
the largest chains of floor-cover­ 
ing stores in the West.

"We have long looked forward 
to the. day when we would ex­ 
pand our chain to include a store 
to serve the delightful and far-t- 
jrrowinfi: South Bay Area," said 
Bruce Bemey, head of the firm.

Berney said the capacity of the 
company to make special pur* 
chafes of quality carpeting will 
be increased by the merger.

All stores in the group offer 
home service to customers who 
wish to see carpeting in their 
homes before making selections. 
Appointments with bonded dec­ 
orators representing the All 
State Carpet and Carpet Town 
stores may be made by phone.

ttm) m* wtnout 
n** ' *r* ioofclcf th*f l*ll« m» About 
fh» n*w w«y to H»»r. ABSOLUTELY

Name. . . 

Addrecs 

City .

Welan Lairson 
Qualifies as 
Top Tank Gunner

[ Army Pfr. Welan C. Lnirson 
[ftf 164H W. 204th St. recently
qualified a? expert tank gunner
with the 8th Infantry Division
in Germany.

Lairnon, a cannoneer in mortar 
[battery in the division's 18th fn- 
jfantry.in Sandhofen, entered the 
! Ai-my in July, If»,"i8, and rom- 
| pitted basic combat training at
Fort Riley, Kan.

• He i« a graduate of (lardena 
; High School. He was employed 
i by Douglas Ajrrra/t.

LIQUORS
and

FLORISTS
3531 TORRANCE BLVD.

1 Block* W«st of tha 
Civic Center   FR 4-7604

Bob, Jack and Sam 
Omafsu

Welcome You 

To Their

With These 

Money-Saving

Specials

SMIRNOFF VODKA
Gift
Wrapped 
Fiffh ..................

Plui Tax

FLOWERS
Chrysanthemums QQc
A Bouauct .... ....... . WW

Holiday

FREE
WRAP WITH YOUR SfLICTION 

OF LIQUORS

FREE
LOCAL FLOWER OfLIVIRY

Liquors and Florists
3531 TORRANCE BLVD.

2 Block* We»t Of the Terranc* Civic Center

FR 4-7604

LAYAWAY
NOW FOR

CHRISTMAS SPORTING GOODS

OPEN NIGHTS UNTIL 9 P. M GREEN 
STAMPS

69c 
69c 
99e 
99c 

1.49 
2.99 
2.99 
1.99 
2.99 
.1.33 
3.99 
1.99 
.69c

2 for 4.00 
1.99 
_39e 

'3.99 
,99e 
4.99 
1.99

1.99
1.99

Read and Spell Game, Reg. 98c ......................
Tell Time Clock Game, Reg. 98c .................
Add 'n Sub Game, Reg. 1.49 ................................
Multiply 'n Divide, Reg. 1.49 ............................
Candyland Game, Reg. 2.50 ................................
Emenee Accordion, Reg. 3.98 .............
Horsman Pony Tail Doll, Reg. 5.98 ......
Horsman Pony Tail Doll, Reg. 3.98 
Nccchi Sewing Machine Kit, Reg. 4.00 
Worchester Tea Set, Reg. 1.98 .......................
Hubley Army Engineers, Reg. 7.98 ... ...
Gene Autry Double Holster Set, Reg. 4.98 
Davis Embroidery Set, Reg. 98c ........................
Monopoly Game, Reg. 3.98 
Paint-by-Number Kits, Reg 3.98 
Giant Poly Fire Truck, Rtg. 3.00 
Ukuleles, Reg. 59c ....................................
Ny-Lint Missile Launcher, Reg. 10.95 
Auburn Train Set, Reg. 1.98.......................
Aerial Fire Engine, Reg. 9.00 ......._........
Hubley Fire Pumper, Reg. 4.00 ......._....
Andy Card Drill Set, Reg. 1.98 ..___ 
Sorry Game, Reg. 3.00 
Army-Navy Holster Set, Reg. 3.00 
Erector Set, Reg. 1.98 
Farm Implement Set, Reg. 1.98,.. 
Cub Printing Press, Reg. 3.98 .........
Tico Battery Train, Reg. 2.98 
Mattel Firebolt Gun, Reg. 5.98 
Mattel Machine Pistol, Reg. 4.98 
Tripoli Game, Reg. 2.00 
Paint-by-Numbcr Kit, Reg. 1.98 ...........
Combination Safe Bank, Reg. 2.98 .............^r'
12" Western Marshal Bicycle, Reg. 23.95 
Wyatt Earp Double Holster Set, Reg. 5.00 
Hubley Farm Set, Reg. 4.98..................................
Wyatt Earp Double Holster Set, Reg. 7.98 
Tootsietoy Village Set, Reg. 4.00 ...  ........
Football Helmets, Rtg. 3.00..........._-._i_
Imperial Cameras, Reg. 6.98 ......................
Varncy Battery HO Train Set, Reg. 9.98....
Asst. Plush Slumber Pups, Reg. 4.98 .........
Remco's Sneaky Pete, Reg. 7.00 .....................
Remco's Sneaky Pete, Reg. 2.98 ...............
Remco's Penny Arcade, Reg. 12.98 ...........
Ny-Lint Missile Carrier, Reg. 9.95 ............
Ny-Lint Uranium Carrier, Reg. 7.98

1.99
1.99
2.99
2.99

2W2.00

2.99
2.99
3.99
1.99
1.99
3.99
3.99
2.99
3.99
1.33
9.98
3.99
3.99

With Bench

Regular 90.00

Ball Gum Target Set Reg. 2.98 
Tootsietoy Pan-American Set, Reg. 3.00 
Poly Telephones, Reg. 98c....................................
Blockville, Reg. 1.98 ......................................
Erector Set, Reg. 10.50 .. ,...,....... ...
Gong Bell Rocking Horse, Reg. 4.98 .......
Game of States, Reg. 2.50 .................
Go to Head of Class, Reg. 2.98 ......._....
Assorted TV Games, Reg. 1.98 ..........................
Horsman "Baby Precious" Doll, Reg. 4.98 
Pluto Platters, Reg. 59c .................................
Color Tone Tops, Reg. 1.59 ........................
Ny-Lint Road Graders, Reg. 6.98 ......................
Satellite Target Game, Reg. 1.98 ..........
Mineralogy Set, Reg. 5.00.................................
Mineralogy Set, Reg. 9.98 ........................... .+.

.99e 
1.33 
79e

74.99 
3.99 
I99e 
1.99 
~88c 
2.99

~.99c 
3.99

2.99
4.99

Tootsietoy Rocket Set, Reg. 2.98 . 
Punching Bag on Stand, Reg. 5.98. 
American Logs, Reg. 1.98....
TV Trucks, Reg. 3.00 
Embroidery Sets, Reg. 1.98 
Sewing Sets, Reg. 98c ........
Game Chest, Reg. 1.98 . _ 
Game Chest, Reg. 4.98 _ 
Zipee Skates, Reg. 3.00

J.33
"2.99
1.33

99«

Microscope Set, Reg. 4.98 - ...._._....._. 
Fanner "50" Holster Set, Reg. 7.00 
Park Satellite Rocket, Reg. 98c..__ 
Eldon Air Force Jet, Reg. 4.98 ___ 
Kadet Rifles, Reg. 3.98 ....__ 
Daisy Smoke Rifle, Reg. 4.98

.99c 
"1.99 
"1.99 
"2.99 
"3.99 
"69c 
"1.99 
"2.98 
'3.99

»*\MI*J trfiiiwrvv r%iiiv, r%*jj« —v*r*f ...........................^^, AX*

Hubley Air Rescue Squadron, Reg. 1.98 _. ,5 
Petal Craft, Reg. 1.98 ......:____.......____ '•"

VOIT BASKETBALL 
AND GOAL SET

Regular 7.95

499

Ideal Fighter Jet

Regular 20.00

TINY TEARS
IN ROCKING CRIB

99
Regular 
20.00 17

DOLL BUGGY3"
Regular 5.00

SPEAR

PHONOGRAPH
Regular 12.95

Sewing Machine
Electric or 

Hand Operation
Reg. 10.95

7
Carrom Board

Regular 10.98

997
REMCO

BULLDOG TANK

Regular 6.00

WOOD TABLE AND 
CHAIR SET

88

HUBLEY

OLD PAL HORSE
Regular 20.0017"

FORGO
4-Wheel Scooter 

088
Regular 
11.00

FOOTBALL 
OUTFITS

ft PANTS HELM IT 
» ! U JERSEY

SHOULDER PADS

* R«g. 
13.75

HO GUAGE TRAIN
LOCOMOTIVE 
REEFER CAR 
HOPPER CAR. 
CABOOSE ......
TRACK ....._
POWER PAK

TOTAL VALUE—29.70

TORRANCE 
4864 WEST 190TH STREET

PR 2-8017

GARDENA 
ROSECRANS AND VAN NESS

FA 1-5666


